
PU37.3 Eastlake Erie
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 R 0.1 Curtis Boulevard
0.2 L 0.7 Turn left
0.9 R 1 Turn right
1.9 R >.1 Keep right
1.9 L >.1 Turn slight left
1.9 R 0.8 Lake Shore Boulevard
2.7 R >.1 East River Drive
2.7 L 0.2 Turn left
2.9 L >.1 Reeves Road
2.9 R 4.7 Lake Shore Boulevard
7.7 L >.1 Lakeway Boulevard
7.7 R 0.9 Plains Road
8.7 L 0.7 Hopkins Road
9.4 R 2.1 Lakeshore Boulevard
11.5 L 0.6 Corduroy Road
12.1 R 0.7 Corduroy Road
12.8 R 1 Jordan Drive
13.8 R 0.3 Headlands Road
14.1 L 0.1 Shipman Drive
14.2 L 0.1 Headlands Beach Drive
14.3 R >.1 Turn right
14.4 R 0.6 Headlands Beach

Bikeway
15 R 0.5 Headlands Beach

Bikeway
15.6 L >.1 Headlands Beach

Bikeway
15.6 R >.1 Turn right
15.6 R >.1 Headlands Beach Drive
15.7 L 0.1 Shipman Drive
15.8 L 0.2 Headlands Road
16 S 0.9 Williams Street
16.9 L 0.1 Olive Street
17 R 1.3 River Street
18.4 L 0.8 Skinner Avenue
19.1 R >.1 North State Street
19.2 L 0.2 Elm Street
19.5 R >.1 Lighthouse Pointe Drive
19.5 L >.1 Lighthouse Pointe Drive
19.5 R 1 Elm Street
20.5 L >.1 Turn left
20.5 R 0.1 Turn right
20.6 L >.1 Turn left
20.6 L 0.1 Elm Street
20.7 R 0.3 Railroad Street
21 L 0.2 North State Street
21.2 S 0.3 North State Street
21.5 R >.1 Main Street
21.5 L 0.2 South Saint Clair Street
21.7 R 0.2 East High Street
21.9 L 1.1 Liberty Street

At TurnGo On
23 R 10.2 Johnnycake Ridge Road
33.1 R 0.4 Kirtland Road
33.6 L 0.9 Pelton Road
34.4 L 0.3 Gilson Parkway
34.7 R 0.3 Erie Road
34.9 L 1.4 St Clair Street
36.4 L >.1 Turn sharp left
36.4 L >.1 Turn left
36.4 R 0.7 Keep right
37.1 R 0.1 Curtis Boulevard
37.3 L >.1 Turn left
37.3 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


